
New Light Congregation May 2019 26 Nisan 5779 - 26 Iyar 5779
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1
26 NISAN

2
27 NISAN

3
28 NISAN

4
29 NISAN

5
30 NISAN

6
1 IYAR

7
2 IYAR

8
3 IYAR

9
4 IYAR

10
5 IYAR

11
6 IYAR

12
7 IYAR

13
8 IYAR

14
9 IYAR

15
10 IYAR

16
11 IYAR

17
12 IYAR

18
13 IYAR

19
14 IYAR

20
15 IYAR

21
16 IYAR

22
17 IYAR

23
18 IYAR

24
19 IYAR

25
20 IYAR

26
21 IYAR

27
22 IYAR

28
23 IYAR

29
24 IYAR

30
25 IYAR

31
26 IYAR

Rosh Chodesh Iyar - Day 1 Rosh Chodesh Iyar - Day 2 Yom HaAtzma'ut

Pesach Sheini Lag BaOmer

Memorial Day

Acharei

Kedoshim

Emor

Behar

7:57

8:04

8:11

8:18

8:23

Yom Hashoah begins tonight

Services with 
TOLOLS, 6:00 PM

Services, with 
TOLOLS, 9:45 AM

Services/Breakfast, 
9:15 AM at New Light

Board Meeting, 7:00
PM

Yom Hazikaron begins 
tonight

Yom Hazikaron

Services, 7:30 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Services/Breakfast, 
9:15 AM at Tree

Men's Club Meeting,
7:15 PM

Moses in the 
Midrash, 7:30 PM Services, 7:30 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Services/Brakfast, 9:15 
AM at New Light

Services, 7:30 PM Services, 9:45 AM

Services/Breakfast, 
9:15 AM at Tree

Moses in the 
Midrash, 7:30 PM Services, 7:30 PM


